
Original Tournament Report 

Tournament Zonal 2.3 FIDE [163451] (ESA, San Salvador) Start: 2017-05-26
More information and rating report

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

4400704 Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Daniel COL 2350 7.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Mira, Felix ESA 1920 0.5

2 2017-05-27 Giron, David GUA 2152 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Santos , Judith ESA 1610 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Sanchez Alvarez, Roberto Carlos CUB 2404 0.5

5 2017-05-28 Chavez, Hector Eduardo ESA 2112 1.0

6 2017-05-29 Bruzon Batista, Lazaro CUB 2652 0.5

7 2017-05-29 Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri CUB 2534 1.0

8 2017-05-30 Chavez, Ricardo Ernesto ESA 2225 1.0

9 2017-05-31 Rios, Cristhian Camilo COL 2501 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

3503321 Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri CUB 2534 7.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Pineda, Juan Jose NCA 2073 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Farley, Terry BAR 2229 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Lorne, Malaku JAM 2128 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2408 1.0

5 2017-05-28 Bruzon Batista, Lazaro CUB 2652 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Rios, Cristhian Camilo COL 2501 1.0

7 2017-05-29 Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Daniel COL 2350   0

8 2017-05-30 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2494 1.0

9 2017-05-31 Sanchez Alvarez, Roberto Carlos CUB 2404 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

3503739 Bruzon Batista, Lazaro CUB 2652 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Hernandez, Mauricio Daniel ESA 2085 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Arias, Daniel ESA 2252 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2407 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Rios, Cristhian Camilo COL 2501 0.5

5 2017-05-28 Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri CUB 2534 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Daniel COL 2350 0.5

7 2017-05-29 Jimenez, Jose Mauricio COL 2274 1.0

8 2017-05-30 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2408 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Cifuentes, John Jairo COL 2266 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6501311 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2408 6.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Cardona Mejia, Kerin Omar HON 2012 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Ortiz, Marcos NCA 2212 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Pilarte, Rene NCA 2139 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri CUB 2534   0

5 2017-05-28 Lacayo, Rene NCA 2280 1.0

6 2017-05-29 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2407 0.5

7 2017-05-29 Chavez, Ricardo Ernesto ESA 2225 0.5

8 2017-05-30 Bruzon Batista, Lazaro CUB 2652 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Farley, Terry BAR 2229 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6500331 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2407 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Melara, Moises ESA 2001 1.0
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2 2017-05-27 Rocha, Maximiliano NCA 2164 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Bruzon Batista, Lazaro CUB 2652   0

4 2017-05-28 Lorne, Malaku JAM 2128 1.0

5 2017-05-28 Jimenez, Jose Mauricio COL 2274 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2408 0.5

7 2017-05-29 Rios, Cristhian Camilo COL 2501   0

8 2017-05-30 Guillen Ramirez, Jose Antonio HON 2266 1.0

9 2017-05-31 Alfaro, William NCA 2162 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

4403940 Rios, Cristhian Camilo COL 2501 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Merino, Maximiliano ESA 2055 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Chavez, Ricardo Ernesto ESA 2225 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Cifuentes, John Jairo COL 2266 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Bruzon Batista, Lazaro CUB 2652 0.5

5 2017-05-28 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2494 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri CUB 2534   0

7 2017-05-29 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2407 1.0

8 2017-05-30 Arias, Lemnys A. ESA 2291 1.0

9 2017-05-31 Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Daniel COL 2350   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6500170 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2494 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Cardenas Carbajal, Nilson HON 2020 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Giron, Jorge Ernesto ESA 2214 0.5

3 2017-05-27 Jimenez, Jose Mauricio COL 2274 0.5

4 2017-05-28 Rocha, Maximiliano NCA 2164 1.0

5 2017-05-28 Rios, Cristhian Camilo COL 2501 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Cifuentes, John Jairo COL 2266 0.5

7 2017-05-29 Alfaro, William NCA 2162 1.0

8 2017-05-30 Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri CUB 2534   0

9 2017-05-31 Chavez, Ricardo Ernesto ESA 2225 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

3508684 Sanchez Alvarez, Roberto Carlos CUB 2404 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Hernandez, Juan Carlos HON 1979 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Alfaro, William NCA 2162 0.5

3 2017-05-27 Giron, Jorge Ernesto ESA 2214 0.5

4 2017-05-28 Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Daniel COL 2350 0.5

5 2017-05-28 Chavez, Ricardo Ernesto ESA 2225   0

6 2017-05-29 Pineda, Juan Jose NCA 2073 1.0

7 2017-05-29 Rocha, Maximiliano NCA 2164 1.0

8 2017-05-30 Giron, David GUA 2152 1.0

9 2017-05-31 Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri CUB 2534   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6700284 Arias, Lemnys A. ESA 2291 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Melendez, Gabriela ESA 1877 0.5

2 2017-05-27 Chavez, Hector Eduardo ESA 2112 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Alfaro, William NCA 2162 0.5

4 2017-05-28 Giron, Jorge Ernesto ESA 2214 1.0

5 2017-05-28 Cifuentes, John Jairo COL 2266 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Chavez, Ricardo Ernesto ESA 2225   0

7 2017-05-29 Hernandez, Mauricio Daniel ESA 2085 1.0

8 2017-05-30 Rios, Cristhian Camilo COL 2501   0

9 2017-05-31 Pilarte, Rene NCA 2139 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

4404483 Jimenez, Jose Mauricio COL 2274 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Ortez, Andrea ESA 1822 0.5

2 2017-05-27 Melendez, Gabriela ESA 1877 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2494 0.5

4 2017-05-28 Ortiz, Marcos NCA 2212 1.0

5 2017-05-28 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2407 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Lacayo, Rene NCA 2280 0.5



7 2017-05-29 Bruzon Batista, Lazaro CUB 2652   0

8 2017-05-30 Lorne, Malaku JAM 2128 1.0

9 2017-05-31 Rocha, Maximiliano NCA 2164 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6700160 Chavez, Hector Eduardo ESA 2112 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Vasquez, Fredy HON 1506 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Arias, Lemnys A. ESA 2291   0

3 2017-05-27 Santos, Oliver ESA 1779 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Farley, Terry BAR 2229 1.0

5 2017-05-28 Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Daniel COL 2350   0

6 2017-05-29 Alfaro, William NCA 2162   0

7 2017-05-29 Melara, Moises ESA 2001 0.5

8 2017-05-30 Cardona Mejia, Kerin Omar HON 2012 1.0

9 2017-05-31 Guillen Ramirez, Jose Antonio HON 2266 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6100465 Pineda, Juan Jose NCA 2073 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri CUB 2534   0

2 2017-05-27 Santos , Judith ESA 1610 Forfeit (-)

3 2017-05-27 Caballero, Danery Javier HON 1636 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Espinoza, Juan Carlos NCA 1810 1.0

5 2017-05-28 Ortiz, Marcos NCA 2212 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Sanchez Alvarez, Roberto Carlos CUB 2404   0

7 2017-05-29 Alas, Rigoberto ESA 1812 1.0

8 2017-05-30 Burgos Figueroa, Carlos E. ESA 2211 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Giron, Jorge Ernesto ESA 2214 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6700098 Chavez, Ricardo Ernesto ESA 2225 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Hernandez, Bera ESA 1749 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Rios, Cristhian Camilo COL 2501   0

3 2017-05-27 Melara, Moises ESA 2001 0.5

4 2017-05-28 Mira, Felix ESA 1920 1.0

5 2017-05-28 Sanchez Alvarez, Roberto Carlos CUB 2404 1.0

6 2017-05-29 Arias, Lemnys A. ESA 2291 1.0

7 2017-05-29 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2408 0.5

8 2017-05-30 Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Daniel COL 2350   0

9 2017-05-31 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2494   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

7400330 Lorne, Malaku JAM 2128 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Medrano, Camilo ESA 1544 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Lacayo, Rene NCA 2280 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri CUB 2534   0

4 2017-05-28 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2407   0

5 2017-05-28 Arias, Daniel ESA 2252 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Garcia Mendez, Alcira Guadalupe ESA 1765 1.0

7 2017-05-29 Giron, Jorge Ernesto ESA 2214 0.5

8 2017-05-30 Jimenez, Jose Mauricio COL 2274   0

9 2017-05-31 Espinoza, Juan Carlos NCA 1810 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

11100095 Farley, Terry BAR 2229 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Garcia Mendez, Alcira Guadalupe ESA 1765 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri CUB 2534   0

3 2017-05-27 Cardona Mejia, Kerin Omar HON 2012 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Chavez, Hector Eduardo ESA 2112   0

5 2017-05-28 Hernandez, Mauricio Daniel ESA 2085 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Merino, Maximiliano ESA 2055 1.0

7 2017-05-29 Pilarte, Rene NCA 2139 1.0

8 2017-05-30 Cifuentes, John Jairo COL 2266 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2408   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6100775 Rocha, Maximiliano NCA 2164 5.0 Game



Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Garcia, Angie ESA 1655 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2407   0

3 2017-05-27 Alas, Rigoberto ESA 1812 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2494   0

5 2017-05-28 Cardona Mejia, Kerin Omar HON 2012 1.0

6 2017-05-29 Hernandez, Juan Carlos HON 1979 1.0

7 2017-05-29 Sanchez Alvarez, Roberto Carlos CUB 2404   0

8 2017-05-30 Lacayo, Rene NCA 2280 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Jimenez, Jose Mauricio COL 2274 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6701183 Hernandez, Mauricio Daniel ESA 2085 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Bruzon Batista, Lazaro CUB 2652   0

2 2017-05-27 Hernandez, Bera ESA 1749 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Guillen Ramirez, Jose Antonio HON 2266   0

4 2017-05-28 Santos, Oliver ESA 1779 1.0

5 2017-05-28 Farley, Terry BAR 2229 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Santos , Judith ESA 1610 1.0

7 2017-05-29 Arias, Lemnys A. ESA 2291   0

8 2017-05-30 Arias, Daniel ESA 2252 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Bobadilla, Yelso HON 1868 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6700640 Arias, Daniel ESA 2252 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Santos, Oliver ESA 1779 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Bruzon Batista, Lazaro CUB 2652   0

3 2017-05-27 Cardenas Carbajal, Nilson HON 2020   0

4 2017-05-28 Hernandez, Bera ESA 1749 1.0

5 2017-05-28 Lorne, Malaku JAM 2128 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Forfeit (-)

7 2017-05-29 Melendez, Gabriela ESA 1877 1.0

8 2017-05-30 Hernandez, Mauricio Daniel ESA 2085 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Melara, Moises ESA 2001 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6100457 Alfaro, William NCA 2162 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Caballero, Danery Javier HON 1636 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Sanchez Alvarez, Roberto Carlos CUB 2404 0.5

3 2017-05-27 Arias, Lemnys A. ESA 2291 0.5

4 2017-05-28 Guillen Ramirez, Jose Antonio HON 2266 0.5

5 2017-05-28 Giron, David GUA 2152 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Chavez, Hector Eduardo ESA 2112 1.0

7 2017-05-29 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2494   0

8 2017-05-30 Giron, Jorge Ernesto ESA 2214 1.0

9 2017-05-31 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2407   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6100031 Lacayo, Rene NCA 2280 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Bobadilla, Yelso HON 1868 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Lorne, Malaku JAM 2128   0

3 2017-05-27 Mira, Felix ESA 1920 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Martinez, Nelson ESA 2103 1.0

5 2017-05-28 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2408   0

6 2017-05-29 Jimenez, Jose Mauricio COL 2274 0.5

7 2017-05-29 Guillen Ramirez, Jose Antonio HON 2266 0.5

8 2017-05-30 Rocha, Maximiliano NCA 2164 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Giron, David GUA 2152 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

7300697 Giron, David GUA 2152 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Santos , Judith ESA 1610 0.5

2 2017-05-27 Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Daniel COL 2350   0

3 2017-05-27 Melendez, Gabriela ESA 1877 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Pilarte, Rene NCA 2139 1.0



5 2017-05-28 Alfaro, William NCA 2162 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Ortiz, Marcos NCA 2212 1.0

7 2017-05-29 Cifuentes, John Jairo COL 2266 0.5

8 2017-05-30 Sanchez Alvarez, Roberto Carlos CUB 2404   0

9 2017-05-31 Lacayo, Rene NCA 2280 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

4404467 Cifuentes, John Jairo COL 2266 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Alas, Rigoberto ESA 1812 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Martinez, Nelson ESA 2103 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Rios, Cristhian Camilo COL 2501   0

4 2017-05-28 Cardenas Carbajal, Nilson HON 2020 1.0

5 2017-05-28 Arias, Lemnys A. ESA 2291 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2494 0.5

7 2017-05-29 Giron, David GUA 2152 0.5

8 2017-05-30 Farley, Terry BAR 2229 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Bruzon Batista, Lazaro CUB 2652   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6100082 Pilarte, Rene NCA 2139 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Garcia, Daniel Alejandro ESA 1600 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Guillen Ramirez, Jose Antonio HON 2266 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2408   0

4 2017-05-28 Giron, David GUA 2152   0

5 2017-05-28 Cardenas Carbajal, Nilson HON 2020 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Mira, Felix ESA 1920 1.0

7 2017-05-29 Farley, Terry BAR 2229   0

8 2017-05-30 Hernandez, Juan Carlos HON 1979 1.0

9 2017-05-31 Arias, Lemnys A. ESA 2291   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6100678 Ortiz, Marcos NCA 2212 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Vasquez Miranda, Lenin Jesed HON 1727 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2408   0

3 2017-05-27 Bobadilla, Yelso HON 1868 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Jimenez, Jose Mauricio COL 2274   0

5 2017-05-28 Pineda, Juan Jose NCA 2073 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Giron, David GUA 2152   0

7 2017-05-29 Mira, Felix ESA 1920 1.0

8 2017-05-30 Cardenas Carbajal, Nilson HON 2020 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Martinez, Nelson ESA 2103 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6700187 Burgos Figueroa, Carlos E. ESA 2211 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Forfeit (-)

2 2017-05-27 Santos, Oliver ESA 1779   0

3 2017-05-27 Ortez, Andrea ESA 1822 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Alas, Rigoberto ESA 1812 1.0

5 2017-05-28 Merino, Maximiliano ESA 2055 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Forfeit (-)

7 2017-05-29 Santos , Judith ESA 1610 1.0

8 2017-05-30 Pineda, Juan Jose NCA 2073 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Cardenas Carbajal, Nilson HON 2020 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

8401128 Cardenas Carbajal, Nilson HON 2020 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2494   0

2 2017-05-27 Garcia Mendez, Alcira Guadalupe ESA 1765 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Arias, Daniel ESA 2252 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Cifuentes, John Jairo COL 2266   0

5 2017-05-28 Pilarte, Rene NCA 2139 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Cardona Mejia, Kerin Omar HON 2012   0

7 2017-05-29 Medrano, Camilo ESA 1544 1.0

8 2017-05-30 Ortiz, Marcos NCA 2212 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Burgos Figueroa, Carlos E. ESA 2211 0.5



ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

8400318 Hernandez, Juan Carlos HON 1979 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Sanchez Alvarez, Roberto Carlos CUB 2404   0

2 2017-05-27 Garcia, Daniel Alejandro ESA 1600 0.5

3 2017-05-27 Vasquez Miranda, Lenin Jesed HON 1727 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Melara, Moises ESA 2001 1.0

5 2017-05-28 Guillen Ramirez, Jose Antonio HON 2266 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Rocha, Maximiliano NCA 2164   0

7 2017-05-29 Cardona Mejia, Kerin Omar HON 2012 0.5

8 2017-05-30 Pilarte, Rene NCA 2139   0

9 2017-05-31 Zavala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri ESA 1735 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6700420 Martinez, Nelson ESA 2103 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Acosta, Vladimiro ESA 0 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Cifuentes, John Jairo COL 2266   0

3 2017-05-27 Espinoza, Juan Carlos NCA 1810 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Lacayo, Rene NCA 2280   0

5 2017-05-28 Giron, Jorge Ernesto ESA 2214   0

6 2017-05-29 Medrano, Camilo ESA 1544 0.5

7 2017-05-29 Garcia Mendez, Alcira Guadalupe ESA 1765 1.0

8 2017-05-30 Melara, Moises ESA 2001 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Ortiz, Marcos NCA 2212 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

8400016 Guillen Ramirez, Jose Antonio HON 2266 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Espinoza, Juan Carlos NCA 1810 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Pilarte, Rene NCA 2139   0

3 2017-05-27 Hernandez, Mauricio Daniel ESA 2085 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Alfaro, William NCA 2162 0.5

5 2017-05-28 Hernandez, Juan Carlos HON 1979 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Giron, Jorge Ernesto ESA 2214 0.5

7 2017-05-29 Lacayo, Rene NCA 2280 0.5

8 2017-05-30 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2407   0

9 2017-05-31 Chavez, Hector Eduardo ESA 2112 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6101267 Espinoza, Juan Carlos NCA 1810 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Guillen Ramirez, Jose Antonio HON 2266   0

2 2017-05-27 Vasquez, Fredy HON 1506 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Martinez, Nelson ESA 2103   0

4 2017-05-28 Pineda, Juan Jose NCA 2073   0

5 2017-05-28 Acosta, Vladimiro ESA 0 1.0

6 2017-05-29 Bobadilla, Yelso HON 1868   0

7 2017-05-29 Vasquez Miranda, Lenin Jesed HON 1727 1.0

8 2017-05-30 Merino, Maximiliano ESA 2055 1.0

9 2017-05-31 Lorne, Malaku JAM 2128   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

8400970 Bobadilla, Yelso HON 1868 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Lacayo, Rene NCA 2280   0

2 2017-05-27 Garcia, Angie ESA 1655 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Ortiz, Marcos NCA 2212   0

4 2017-05-28 Zavala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri ESA 1735 0.5

5 2017-05-28 Garcia Mendez, Alcira Guadalupe ESA 1765   0

6 2017-05-29 Espinoza, Juan Carlos NCA 1810 1.0

7 2017-05-29 Caballero, Danery Javier HON 1636 0.5

8 2017-05-30 Melendez, Gabriela ESA 1877 1.0

9 2017-05-31 Hernandez, Mauricio Daniel ESA 2085   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6700446 Mira, Felix ESA 1920 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Daniel COL 2350 0.5

2 2017-05-27 Ortez, Andrea ESA 1822 1.0



3 2017-05-27 Lacayo, Rene NCA 2280   0

4 2017-05-28 Chavez, Ricardo Ernesto ESA 2225   0

5 2017-05-28 Zavala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri ESA 1735 1.0

6 2017-05-29 Pilarte, Rene NCA 2139   0

7 2017-05-29 Ortiz, Marcos NCA 2212   0

8 2017-05-30 Medrano, Camilo ESA 1544 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Garcia, Daniel Alejandro ESA 1600 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

8400938 Cardona Mejia, Kerin Omar HON 2012 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2408   0

2 2017-05-27 Caballero, Danery Javier HON 1636 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Farley, Terry BAR 2229   0

4 2017-05-28 Acosta, Vladimiro ESA 0 1.0

5 2017-05-28 Rocha, Maximiliano NCA 2164   0

6 2017-05-29 Cardenas Carbajal, Nilson HON 2020 1.0

7 2017-05-29 Hernandez, Juan Carlos HON 1979 0.5

8 2017-05-30 Chavez, Hector Eduardo ESA 2112   0

9 2017-05-31 Garcia, Angie ESA 1655 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6702309 Giron, Jorge Ernesto ESA 2214 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Zavala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri ESA 1735 1.0

2 2017-05-27 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2494 0.5

3 2017-05-27 Sanchez Alvarez, Roberto Carlos CUB 2404 0.5

4 2017-05-28 Arias, Lemnys A. ESA 2291   0

5 2017-05-28 Martinez, Nelson ESA 2103 1.0

6 2017-05-29 Guillen Ramirez, Jose Antonio HON 2266 0.5

7 2017-05-29 Lorne, Malaku JAM 2128 0.5

8 2017-05-30 Alfaro, William NCA 2162   0

9 2017-05-31 Pineda, Juan Jose NCA 2073   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6703917 Melara, Moises ESA 2001 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2407   0

2 2017-05-27 Zavala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri ESA 1735 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Chavez, Ricardo Ernesto ESA 2225 0.5

4 2017-05-28 Hernandez, Juan Carlos HON 1979   0

5 2017-05-28 Santos , Judith ESA 1610 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Ortez, Andrea ESA 1822 1.0

7 2017-05-29 Chavez, Hector Eduardo ESA 2112 0.5

8 2017-05-30 Martinez, Nelson ESA 2103 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Arias, Daniel ESA 2252   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6702392 Ortez, Andrea ESA 1822 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Jimenez, Jose Mauricio COL 2274 0.5

2 2017-05-27 Mira, Felix ESA 1920   0

3 2017-05-27 Burgos Figueroa, Carlos E. ESA 2211   0

4 2017-05-28 Medrano, Camilo ESA 1544 0.5

5 2017-05-28 Vasquez, Fredy HON 1506 1.0

6 2017-05-29 Melara, Moises ESA 2001   0

7 2017-05-29 Zavala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri ESA 1735 0.5

8 2017-05-30 Caballero, Danery Javier HON 1636 1.0

9 2017-05-31 Santos , Judith ESA 1610 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6702503 Garcia, Angie ESA 1655 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Rocha, Maximiliano NCA 2164   0

2 2017-05-27 Bobadilla, Yelso HON 1868   0

3 2017-05-27 Hernandez, Bera ESA 1749   0

4 2017-05-28 Caballero, Danery Javier HON 1636 0.5

5 2017-05-28 Garcia, Daniel Alejandro ESA 1600   0

6 2017-05-29 Forfeit (+)

7 2017-05-29 Vasquez, Fredy HON 1506 1.0



8 2017-05-30 Garcia Mendez, Alcira Guadalupe ESA 1765 1.0

9 2017-05-31 Cardona Mejia, Kerin Omar HON 2012 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6703615 Santos , Judith ESA 1610 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Giron, David GUA 2152 0.5

2 2017-05-27 Pineda, Juan Jose NCA 2073 Forfeit (+)

3 2017-05-27 Ruiz Castillo, Joshua Daniel COL 2350   0

4 2017-05-28 Merino, Maximiliano ESA 2055 0.5

5 2017-05-28 Melara, Moises ESA 2001 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Hernandez, Mauricio Daniel ESA 2085   0

7 2017-05-29 Burgos Figueroa, Carlos E. ESA 2211   0

8 2017-05-30 Vasquez, Fredy HON 1506 1.0

9 2017-05-31 Ortez, Andrea ESA 1822 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6704395 Santos, Oliver ESA 1779 3.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Arias, Daniel ESA 2252   0

2 2017-05-27 Burgos Figueroa, Carlos E. ESA 2211 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Chavez, Hector Eduardo ESA 2112   0

4 2017-05-28 Hernandez, Mauricio Daniel ESA 2085   0

5 2017-05-28 Medrano, Camilo ESA 1544   0

6 2017-05-29 Zavala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri ESA 1735 0.5

7 2017-05-29 Hernandez, Bera ESA 1749 1.0

8 2017-05-30 Garcia, Daniel Alejandro ESA 1600 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Garcia Mendez, Alcira Guadalupe ESA 1765 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6700063 Merino, Maximiliano ESA 2055 3.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Rios, Cristhian Camilo COL 2501   0

2 2017-05-27 Vasquez Miranda, Lenin Jesed HON 1727 0.5

3 2017-05-27 Garcia, Daniel Alejandro ESA 1600 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Santos , Judith ESA 1610 0.5

5 2017-05-28 Burgos Figueroa, Carlos E. ESA 2211 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Farley, Terry BAR 2229   0

7 2017-05-29 Forfeit (-)

8 2017-05-30 Espinoza, Juan Carlos NCA 1810   0

9 2017-05-31 Acosta, Vladimiro ESA 0 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6703089 Zavala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri ESA 1735 3.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Giron, Jorge Ernesto ESA 2214   0

2 2017-05-27 Melara, Moises ESA 2001   0

3 2017-05-27 Vasquez, Fredy HON 1506 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Bobadilla, Yelso HON 1868 0.5

5 2017-05-28 Mira, Felix ESA 1920   0

6 2017-05-29 Santos, Oliver ESA 1779 0.5

7 2017-05-29 Ortez, Andrea ESA 1822 0.5

8 2017-05-30 Alas, Rigoberto ESA 1812 1.0

9 2017-05-31 Hernandez, Juan Carlos HON 1979   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6703380 Medrano, Camilo ESA 1544 3.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Lorne, Malaku JAM 2128   0

2 2017-05-27 Forfeit (-)

3 2017-05-27 Garcia Mendez, Alcira Guadalupe ESA 1765 0.5

4 2017-05-28 Ortez, Andrea ESA 1822 0.5

5 2017-05-28 Santos, Oliver ESA 1779 1.0

6 2017-05-29 Martinez, Nelson ESA 2103 0.5

7 2017-05-29 Cardenas Carbajal, Nilson HON 2020   0

8 2017-05-30 Mira, Felix ESA 1920 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Vasquez Miranda, Lenin Jesed HON 1727 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

8403040 Vasquez Miranda, Lenin Jesed HON 1727 3.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View



1 2017-05-26 Ortiz, Marcos NCA 2212   0

2 2017-05-27 Merino, Maximiliano ESA 2055 0.5

3 2017-05-27 Hernandez, Juan Carlos HON 1979   0

4 2017-05-28 Melendez, Gabriela ESA 1877 0.5

5 2017-05-28 Alas, Rigoberto ESA 1812 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Caballero, Danery Javier HON 1636 0.5

7 2017-05-29 Espinoza, Juan Carlos NCA 1810   0

8 2017-05-30 Acosta, Vladimiro ESA 0 1.0

9 2017-05-31 Medrano, Camilo ESA 1544 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

8404844 Caballero, Danery Javier HON 1636 1.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Alfaro, William NCA 2162   0

2 2017-05-27 Cardona Mejia, Kerin Omar HON 2012   0

3 2017-05-27 Pineda, Juan Jose NCA 2073   0

4 2017-05-28 Garcia, Angie ESA 1655 0.5

5 2017-05-28 Forfeit (+)

6 2017-05-29 Vasquez Miranda, Lenin Jesed HON 1727 0.5

7 2017-05-29 Bobadilla, Yelso HON 1868 0.5

8 2017-05-30 Ortez, Andrea ESA 1822   0

9 2017-05-31 Hernandez, Bera ESA 1749 Forfeit (+)

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6702945 Garcia Mendez, Alcira Guadalupe ESA 1765 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Farley, Terry BAR 2229   0

2 2017-05-27 Cardenas Carbajal, Nilson HON 2020   0

3 2017-05-27 Medrano, Camilo ESA 1544 0.5

4 2017-05-28 Garcia, Daniel Alejandro ESA 1600 1.0

5 2017-05-28 Bobadilla, Yelso HON 1868 1.0

6 2017-05-29 Lorne, Malaku JAM 2128   0

7 2017-05-29 Martinez, Nelson ESA 2103   0

8 2017-05-30 Garcia, Angie ESA 1655   0

9 2017-05-31 Santos, Oliver ESA 1779 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6705588 Garcia, Daniel Alejandro ESA 1600 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Pilarte, Rene NCA 2139   0

2 2017-05-27 Hernandez, Juan Carlos HON 1979 0.5

3 2017-05-27 Merino, Maximiliano ESA 2055   0

4 2017-05-28 Garcia Mendez, Alcira Guadalupe ESA 1765   0

5 2017-05-28 Garcia, Angie ESA 1655 1.0

6 2017-05-29 Melendez, Gabriela ESA 1877   0

7 2017-05-29 Acosta, Vladimiro ESA 0 1.0

8 2017-05-30 Santos, Oliver ESA 1779 0.5

9 2017-05-31 Mira, Felix ESA 1920   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

8403171 Vasquez, Fredy HON 1506 1.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Chavez, Hector Eduardo ESA 2112   0

2 2017-05-27 Espinoza, Juan Carlos NCA 1810   0

3 2017-05-27 Zavala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri ESA 1735   0

4 2017-05-28 Forfeit (+)

5 2017-05-28 Ortez, Andrea ESA 1822   0

6 2017-05-29 Acosta, Vladimiro ESA 0 1.0

7 2017-05-29 Garcia, Angie ESA 1655   0

8 2017-05-30 Santos , Judith ESA 1610   0

9 2017-05-31 Alas, Rigoberto ESA 1812 Forfeit (+)

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6701949 Alas, Rigoberto ESA 1812 1.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Cifuentes, John Jairo COL 2266   0

2 2017-05-27 Acosta, Vladimiro ESA 0 1.0

3 2017-05-27 Rocha, Maximiliano NCA 2164   0

4 2017-05-28 Burgos Figueroa, Carlos E. ESA 2211   0

5 2017-05-28 Vasquez Miranda, Lenin Jesed HON 1727 0.5
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6 2017-05-29 Hernandez, Bera ESA 1749 Forfeit (+)

7 2017-05-29 Pineda, Juan Jose NCA 2073   0

8 2017-05-30 Zavala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri ESA 1735   0

9 2017-05-31 Vasquez, Fredy HON 1506 Forfeit (-)

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6700705 Melendez, Gabriela ESA 1877 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Arias, Lemnys A. ESA 2291 0.5

2 2017-05-27 Jimenez, Jose Mauricio COL 2274   0

3 2017-05-27 Giron, David GUA 2152   0

4 2017-05-28 Vasquez Miranda, Lenin Jesed HON 1727 0.5

5 2017-05-28 Hernandez, Bera ESA 1749 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Garcia, Daniel Alejandro ESA 1600 1.0

7 2017-05-29 Arias, Daniel ESA 2252   0

8 2017-05-30 Bobadilla, Yelso HON 1868   0

9 2017-05-31 Forfeit (-)

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6700080 Hernandez, Bera ESA 1749 1.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Chavez, Ricardo Ernesto ESA 2225   0

2 2017-05-27 Hernandez, Mauricio Daniel ESA 2085   0

3 2017-05-27 Garcia, Angie ESA 1655 1.0

4 2017-05-28 Arias, Daniel ESA 2252   0

5 2017-05-28 Melendez, Gabriela ESA 1877 0.5

6 2017-05-29 Alas, Rigoberto ESA 1812 Forfeit (-)

7 2017-05-29 Santos, Oliver ESA 1779   0

8 2017-05-30 Forfeit (+)

9 2017-05-31 Caballero, Danery Javier HON 1636 Forfeit (-)

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6700250 Acosta, Vladimiro ESA 0 0.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-05-26 Martinez, Nelson ESA 2103   0

2 2017-05-27 Alas, Rigoberto ESA 1812   0

3 2017-05-27 Forfeit (+)

4 2017-05-28 Cardona Mejia, Kerin Omar HON 2012   0

5 2017-05-28 Espinoza, Juan Carlos NCA 1810   0

6 2017-05-29 Vasquez, Fredy HON 1506   0

7 2017-05-29 Garcia, Daniel Alejandro ESA 1600   0

8 2017-05-30 Vasquez Miranda, Lenin Jesed HON 1727   0

9 2017-05-31 Merino, Maximiliano ESA 2055   0
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